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Not all calculated values could be displayed.

Position of surface in external
scene:

Marked point:

(-1.226 m, 3.187 m, 0.000 m)

Grid: 128 x 32 Points

E,, [IX] E i [IX]
24 12

DIALux 4.13 by DIAL GmbH

Eax [X]
28

~0.00

1.69 m

u0

0.51

3

Values in Lux, Scale 1 : 13
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